
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

24

10

35

2

21

17

26

20

25

30

29

14

33

27

3

5

22

18

16

19

9

Name

Ricardo Marques

Pedro Caiado

Joao Marques

Manuel Castanheira

Carlos Ferreira

Sebastiao Caiado

Jose Broges

Marco Belo

Carlos Borralho

Hugo Santos

Gonçalo Mouga

Joao Guerreiro

Pedro Rocha

Ricardo Bras

Francisco Pinto

Carlos Maruta

Jose Figueiredo

Pedro Bile

Paulo NUnes

Nuno Monteiro

Rui Ribeiro

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

17

Diff

-

+0.586

+0.987

+1.521

+4.419

+4.652

+11.009

+13.611

+15.778

+16.231

+19.747

+24.733

+32.384

+32.520

+37.738

+42.680

+42.814

+43.081

+44.935

+46.847

2 Laps

Gap

-

+0.586

+0.401

+0.534

+2.898

+0.233

+6.357

+2.602

+2.167

+0.453

+3.516

+4.986

+7.651

+0.136

+5.218

+4.942

+0.134

+0.267

+1.854

+1.912

2 Laps

Best Tm

48.821

48.654

48.748

48.681

48.925

48.904

49.133

49.161

49.429

49.274

49.325

49.391

49.762

49.385

50.424

50.628

49.680

50.096

50.452

50.522

53.225

Total Tm

15:36.486

15:37.072

15:37.473

15:38.007

15:40.905

15:41.138

15:47.495

15:50.097

15:52.264

15:52.717

15:56.233

16:01.219

16:08.870

16:09.006

16:14.224

16:19.166

16:19.300

16:19.567

16:21.421

16:23.333

16:02.237

Comment

Sorted on LapsChallenge CGD

4a Manga

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

24-11-2018 10:23

Margin of Victory

+0.586

Avg. Speed

64,274

Best Lap Tm

48.654

Best Spd

65,113

Best Lap by

[10] Pedro Caiado
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